8/24/2009

gid LastName

411 DOLL

418 RENNER

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$67.25

$67.25

Drawer Report MC

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($58.75) ($4.50)

($58.75) ($4.50)

#Paids/'Void

14

14

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$130.50 $126.00

$130.50 $126.00

$0.00

$0.00

30

30



